MUST MENU

LITTLE THINGS BOARDS

Homemade Cheese Crisps (V) 90  Cheese Board - 3 items (V)
Nori Crunch with Curry & Pickle Mayo (V) 90  Charcuterie Board - 3 items
Hot Honey Potato Chips (V) 140  MUST board - 6 items

caramelized french butter, tabasco, cayenne & wild honey

‘Spiceben’ Blend with Grilled Baguette Sticks (V) 140

BAR BITES 2 rcs)

White Anchovy & Butter Crostini
Brie, Honey & Orange Crostini (V)

Southern Crab Curry Croquettes

your favorite crab & betel leaf curry!

'Eggplant Parm’ Croquettes (V)

a between the roman eggplant polpettine & eggplant parmigiana

Truffle & Pork Croquettes

mascarpone, truffles from tartufi morra & pickled mushrooms

COLD PLATES
‘Fattoush’ Burrata (V)

our favorite tangy & crunchy lebanese salad with 120g fresh burrata from antica luna

Surprise Caesar

our caesar, with a surprising twist!

'Bo La Lot' Beef Tartare

premium black onyx beef, our spin on our favorite vietnamese street food

Salmon Tartare
edamame, pickled wasabi & nori crunch

WARM PLATES
MUST have fries (V)

homemade garlic aioli

Indian 'Chaat’ Fries (V)

loaded with tangy chutneys. grab your favorite rosé or bubbles now!

‘Sai Oua’ Scotch Egg

homemade ‘namprik noom’ grilled chili relish

Ben's Gorgonzola Chicken Bites

an umami bomb!

MUST have Dumplings

our family recipe, with our secret chili oil with over 20+ ingredients

MUST Meatballs

homemade juicy & smoky pork meatballs in a rich tomato sauce, served with homemade focaccia

WIFI: MUST have Wifi // PW: MUSTIife2023

prices are subject to service charge & taxes

490
490
880

100
160

190
140
220

430
280
300
250

140
180
280
180
290
280



MUST MENU

PASTA

Mushrooms & Truffle Casarecce

bacon & truffles from tartufi morra

Dry Vermouth Spaghetti

anchovies, tuna & dried chillies

Red Wine Mixed Mushrooms Ragu Pasta (V)

creamy stracciatella & arugula salad

Spicy Meatballs Spaghetti

our homemade juicy, smoky meatballs in a spicy tomato sauce
Tiger Prawns Linguine

homemade pesto & wild-caught tiger prawns

Bacon AOP Capellini

larder thick-cut bacon, extra virgin olive oil, garlic & dried chillies

BIG PLATES
Grilled Lamb Chops

lamb jus and choice of creamy potato purée, fries, sautéed market vegetables or salad

Black Onyx Steak 250g

choice of creamy potato purée, fries, sautéed market vegetables or salad

Sautéed Frog Legs

winey-buttery garlic sauce & creamy potato purée

Miso Cod

black cod, buckwheat soba noodles, sesame-ginger dressing, bokchoy

Pork Chop

350g sloane’s pork chop, carrot-orange romesco & market greens

Bangers & Mash

larder sausages, homemade onion gravy & creamy potato purée

DESSERT
Ugly Dirty Yummy Chocolate Cake

soaked with all-natural vermut from cellar de capcanes

Lily's Cookies
shabar chantaburi chocolate, samutsongkram fleur de sel

Chardonnay Poached Apple

stracciatella, homemade oat cookie granola & extra virgin olive oil

SIDES BEVERAGE
Potato Puree 120  RYNN Drinking Water
Homemade Focaccia 45 still or sparkling, price per person

Grilled Sourdough g5 SoftDrinks

Coca-Cola, Coke Zero or Sprite

WIFI: MUST have Wifi // PW: MUSTIife2023

prices are subject to service charge & taxes

480
320
420
350
490
350

1,150
1,100
690
690
890
490

380
190
420

80
90



