

MUST MENU

LITTLE THINGS

Homemade Cheese Crisps (V)	90
Nori Crunch with Curry & Pickle Mayo (V)	90
Hot Honey Potato Chips (V) caramelized french butter, tabasco, cayenne & wild honey	140
'Spiceben' Blend with Grilled Baguette Sticks (V)	140

BAR BITES (2 PCS)

White Anchovy & Butter Crostini	100
Brie, Honey & Orange Crostini (V)	160
Southern Crab Curry Croquettes your favorite crab & betel leaf curry!	190
'Eggplant Parm' Croquettes (V) a between the roman eggplant polpettine & eggplant parmigiana	140
Truffle & Pork Croquettes mascarpone, truffles from tartufi morra & pickled mushrooms	220

COLD PLATES

'Fattoush' Burrata (V) our favorite tangy & crunchy lebanese salad with 120g fresh burrata from antica luna	430
Surprise Caesar our caesar, with a surprising twist!	280
'Bo La Lot' Beef Tartare premium black onyx beef, our spin on our favorite vietnamese street food	300
Salmon Tartare edamame, pickled wasabi & nori crunch	250

WARM PLATES

MUST have fries (V) homemade garlic aioli	140
Indian 'Chaat' Fries (V) loaded with tangy chutneys. grab your favorite rosé or bubbles now!	180
'Sai Oua' Scotch Egg homemade 'namprak noom' grilled chili relish	280
Ben's Gorgonzola Chicken Bites an umami bomb!	180
MUST have Dumplings our family recipe, with our secret chili oil with over 20+ ingredients	290
MUST Meatballs homemade juicy & smoky pork meatballs in a rich tomato sauce, served with homemade focaccia	280

WIFI: MUST have Wifi // PW: MUSTlife2023

prices are subject to service charge & taxes

MUST MENU

PASTA

Mushrooms & Truffle Casarecce bacon & truffles from tartufi morra	480
Dry Vermouth Spaghetti anchovies, tuna & dried chillies	320
Red Wine Mixed Mushrooms Ragú Pasta (V) creamy stracciatella & arugula salad	420
Spicy Meatballs Spaghetti our homemade juicy, smoky meatballs in a spicy tomato sauce	350
Tiger Prawns Linguine homemade pesto & wild-caught tiger prawns	490
Bacon AOP Capellini larder thick-cut bacon, extra virgin olive oil, garlic & dried chillies	350

BIG PLATES

Grilled Lamb Chops lamb jus and choice of creamy potato purée, fries, sautéed market vegetables or salad	1,150
Black Onyx Steak 250g choice of creamy potato purée, fries, sautéed market vegetables or salad	1,100
Sautéed Frog Legs winey-buttery garlic sauce & creamy potato purée	690
Miso Cod black cod, buckwheat soba noodles, sesame-ginger dressing, bokchoy	690
Pork Chop 350g sloane's pork chop, carrot-orange romesco & market greens	890
Bangers & Mash larder sausages, homemade onion gravy & creamy potato purée	490

DESSERT

Ugly Dirty Yummy Chocolate Cake soaked with all-natural vermut from cellar de capçanes	380
Lily's Cookies shabar chantaburi chocolate, samutsongkram fleur de sel	190
Chardonnay Poached Apple stracciatella, homemade oat cookie granola & extra virgin olive oil	420

SIDES

Potato Puree	120
Homemade Focaccia	45
Grilled Sourdough	45

BEVERAGE

RYNN Drinking Water still or sparkling, price per person	80
Soft Drinks Coca-Cola, Coke Zero or Sprite	90

WIFI: MUST have Wifi // PW: MUSTlife2023

prices are subject to service charge & taxes